
Girls MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:09:39.17 48

2 Southern Door 00:10:21.11 162

3 Clarke 00:10:16.31 164

4 Brillion 00:10:32.78 216

5 Washington (OF) 00:10:38.24 226

6 Howards Grove 00:10:40.75 229

7 Wilson (Manitowoc) 00:10:35.11 230

8 Kiel 00:10:38.23 233

9 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:10:44.63 258

10 Kewaunee 00:11:07.73 292

11 Little Chute 00:11:00.68 306

12 Chilton 00:10:59.90 311

13 Bay View 00:11:07.56 329

14 Walker (Sturgeon Bay) 00:11:14.33 332

15 Peshtigo 00:11:12.94 338

16 Mishicot 00:11:18.73 371

17 Oconto 00:11:15.56 373

18 Luxemburg-Casco 00:11:19.20 383

19 New Holstein 00:11:35.52 416

20 Random Lake 00:11:44.51 475

21 St. John Bosco Catholic 00:12:04.13 501

22 Sevastopol 00:12:39.73 561

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Roncalli 00:14:33.07 4

Coleman 00:11:32.27 3

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:12:55.98 2

Reedsville 00:11:02.65 2

Gibraltar 00:16:06.54 2
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Girls MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:09:39.17 21 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 422 Mya Sheppard 00:09:11.62 2

2 6 417 Natalie Novak 00:09:30.26 6

3 8 408 Ashley Derenne 00:09:38.91 8

4 13 421 Alana Sheigg 00:09:51.10 13

5 19 409 Emily Derenne 00:10:03.96 19

6 20 410 Allison Fabry 00:10:04.91 (20)

7 56 413 Colleen Kopling 00:10:53.94 (55)

2 Southern Door 00:10:21.11 12 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 179 AJ Miller 00:10:09.36 23

2 28 183 Malaina Veeser 00:10:12.72 28

3 32 181 Skya Scrimgeour 00:10:19.63 32

4 35 175 Savannah Herbst 00:10:25.44 35

5 44 174 Amber Geisel 00:10:38.42 44

6 74 171 Elloise Bloniarz 00:11:07.50 (68)

7 84 177 Evelynne Jeanquart 00:11:20.21 (77)

3 Clarke 00:10:16.31 12 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1355 Allie Gallagher 00:09:31.80 7

2 9 1354 Leighton Erickson 00:09:40.16 9

3 30 1356 Andi Gallagher 00:10:13.55 30

4 57 1360 Adelaide Kroiss 00:10:54.51 56

5 65 1361 Emmayln McLean 00:11:01.56 62

6 78 1364 Alaina Wallander 00:11:10.70 (71)

7 87 1359 Joey Korinek 00:11:22.85 (80)

4 Brillion 00:10:32.78 5 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 165 Alana Kempen 00:09:11.82 3

2 27 166 Isabel Kempen 00:10:12.44 27

3 31 164 Sage Bartel 00:10:18.65 31

4 33 168 Brittyn Zutz 00:10:22.87 33

5 157 167 Jocelyn Tamm 00:12:38.11 122

5 Washington (OF) 00:10:38.24 12 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1187 Lillian Meissner 00:09:47.85 11

2 42 1188 Ava Savage 00:10:33.99 42

3 49 1182 Sydney Braund 00:10:45.30 49

4 52 1185 Ava Holtz 00:10:48.82 51

5 80 1181 Peyton Beyer 00:11:15.24 73

6 93 1183 Brooke Fenlon 00:11:30.37 (84)

7 105 1180 Ellie Beschta 00:11:37.88 (93)

6 Howards Grove 00:10:40.75 12 229

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 738 Camila Beiersdorf 00:09:58.66 16

2 34 749 Elizabeth Tess 00:10:25.09 34

3 36 748 Alexandra Tarkowski 00:10:25.71 36

4 37 747 Demi Talbot 00:10:26.28 37
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Girls MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

5 124 750 Emmalee Tess 00:12:08.02 106

6 143 744 Aliyah Kartes 00:12:28.38 (116)

7 144 743 Annabella Haas 00:12:28.57 (117)

7 Wilson (Manitowoc) 00:10:35.11 7 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 128 Ava Wetenkamp 00:09:07.05 1

2 25 123 Norah Free 00:10:11.68 25

3 38 125 Emily Rabitz 00:10:26.37 38

4 46 122 Charlie Drossart 00:10:39.08 46

5 150 127 Molly Stock 00:12:31.36 120

6 204 124 LuElla Monroe 00:13:56.57 (138)

7 214 126 Briella Reeves 00:14:14.90 (139)

8 Kiel 00:10:38.23 6 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 849 Evalyn Schafer 00:09:49.83 12

2 40 851 Cecelia Skrepenski 00:10:26.52 40

3 47 848 Cara Madson 00:10:41.98 47

4 67 852 Emma Thibeault 00:11:02.19 64

5 77 846 Miriam-Christine Clements 00:11:10.64 70

6 132 850 Carmen Schneider 00:12:19.12 (111)

9 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:10:44.63 10 258

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 644 Greta Martens 00:09:23.96 4

2 26 642 Sophia Iverson 00:10:12.39 26

3 29 646 Milli Paul 00:10:13.54 29

4 112 639 Emersyn Drumm 00:11:56.33 99

5 114 645 Caitlin McCarty 00:11:56.93 100

6 130 647 Ruth Pierre 00:12:12.79 (109)

7 183 648 Ella Younkle 00:13:17.21 (133)

10 Kewaunee 00:11:07.73 5 292

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 787 Kaylyn Martin 00:09:24.47 5

2 10 788 Natalie Miller 00:09:43.17 10

3 17 784 Charlotte Bootz 00:09:58.67 17

4 159 790 Ashley Vogeltanz 00:12:40.79 123

5 202 785 Rachel Dorner 00:13:51.53 137

11 Little Chute 00:11:00.68 12 306

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 859 Joplyn Brehmer 00:10:38.43 45

2 54 868 Evelyn Van Hoof 00:10:52.10 53

3 55 866 Maya Miller 00:10:52.11 54

4 76 871 Manih Wilber 00:11:09.90 69

5 94 864 Holly Lemmers 00:11:30.87 85

6 116 862 Bryn Hietpas 00:12:02.24 (101)

7 141 863 Kara Janssen 00:12:26.89 (114)

12 Chilton 00:10:59.90 14 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 268 Oriya Wieting 00:10:27.29 41

2 62 262 Aubrey Plate 00:11:00.00 60

3 66 267 Iyla Wieting 00:11:01.78 63

4 79 266 Ella Tasch 00:11:11.11 72

5 82 255 Tegan Broome 00:11:19.32 75
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Girls MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

6 88 260 Elsa Kuehn 00:11:24.63 (81)

7 92 263 Evaleigh Popp 00:11:29.81 (83)

13 Bay View 00:11:07.56 16 329

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 596 Ely Rau 00:09:52.90 14

2 18 597 Ava Roland 00:10:03.41 18

3 103 588 Cora DuFresne 00:11:35.35 92

4 117 598 Sydney Staehler 00:12:02.36 102

5 119 585 Maeve Brown 00:12:03.79 103

6 127 595 Addysen Pamperin 00:12:09.22 (107)

7 128 591 Sophia Hoch 00:12:09.74 (108)

14 Walker (Sturgeon Bay) 00:11:14.33 5 332

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1342 Megan Quaderer 00:10:06.07 21

2 22 1344 Delaney Skiba 00:10:06.82 22

3 60 1343 Megan Selle 00:10:56.73 58

4 122 1345 Scarlet Tomberlin 00:12:07.13 105

5 169 1341 Hannah Kiekhaefer 00:12:54.93 126

15 Peshtigo 00:11:12.94 7 338

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 135 Berkeley Chaltry 00:09:54.11 15

2 24 138 Peyton Michalski 00:10:11.12 24

3 83 136 Bella Klug 00:11:19.68 76

4 131 140 Aleah Swanson 00:12:16.66 110

5 136 134 Melanie Berndt 00:12:23.12 113

6 175 139 Brooklyn Sherman 00:13:06.79 (129)

7 177 137 Brylie McClain 00:13:11.69 (131)

16 Mishicot 00:11:18.73 5 371

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 1046 Maggie Butler 00:10:35.95 43

2 53 1049 Cali Jo Stodola 00:10:49.58 52

3 72 1050 Christa Stodola 00:11:03.86 67

4 99 1047 Olivia Ducat 00:11:32.93 88

5 151 1048 Emersyn Greenwood 00:12:31.36 121

17 Oconto 00:11:15.56 15 373

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 1127 Payton Letourneau 00:10:42.27 48

2 64 1120 Ariana Cooper 00:11:01.23 61

3 86 1125 Elyse Finger 00:11:21.45 79

4 100 1124 Ava Filz 00:11:33.78 89

5 108 1132 Broolyn Viestenz 00:11:39.07 96

6 170 1123 Sophia Farrar 00:12:55.29 (127)

7 189 1119 Stella Brzozowski 00:13:28.43 (135)

18 Luxemburg-Casco 00:11:19.20 29 383

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 947 Eva Oshefsky 00:10:56.25 57

2 61 935 Chloe Derenne 00:10:58.28 59

3 90 941 Alexis Kaye 00:11:28.24 82

4 102 930 Gretta Annoye 00:11:34.67 91

5 106 936 Madison Frank 00:11:38.53 94

6 111 933 Charli Bosman 00:11:45.79 (98)

7 121 948 Katelyn Piesler 00:12:05.84 (104)
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Girls MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

19 New Holstein 00:11:35.52 7 416

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 1088 Zarayha Villalobos 00:10:46.35 50

2 70 1079 Bree Birschbach 00:11:03.13 65

3 81 1083 Haylee Koslowski 00:11:17.82 74

4 135 1087 Larissa Vazquez 00:12:22.70 112

5 142 1089 Lacey Ziebell 00:12:27.59 115

6 235 1080 Kate Heus 00:16:13.00 (141)

7 241 1082 Myleigh Kohlman 00:17:41.73 (142)

20 Random Lake 00:11:44.51 8 475

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 147 Ana Feider 00:11:20.86 78

2 98 149 Lindsey Haasch 00:11:32.92 87

3 107 144 Natalie Arndt 00:11:39.07 95

4 109 150 Leslie Ignacio Reyes 00:11:39.23 97

5 146 143 Madison Arndt 00:12:30.48 118

6 147 148 Audrey Franke 00:12:30.59 (119)

7 172 152 Ella Notbohm 00:12:59.43 (128)

21 St. John Bosco Catholic 00:12:04.13 5 501

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 71 159 Amelia Michalski 00:11:03.14 66

2 97 158 Giselle Binard 00:11:32.17 86

3 101 160 Zofia Michalski 00:11:33.80 90

4 164 162 Natalie Schink 00:12:50.85 125

5 186 161 Destiny Romero 00:13:20.71 134

22 Sevastopol 00:12:39.73 6 561

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 1311 Breiah Newton 00:10:26.50 39

2 161 1312 Brennan Rass 00:12:46.57 124

3 176 1313 Abby Rock 00:13:10.02 130

4 181 1310 Maryra Cordua Stenzel 00:13:15.19 132

5 197 1314 Margaret Thomas 00:13:40.36 136

6 231 1309 Selma Burtnett 00:15:57.72 (140)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/21/2023 4:13:41 PM Page: 5 of 10



Girls MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 128 Ava Wetenkamp 6th 00:09:07.05 Wilson (Manitowoc)

2 2 422 Mya Sheppard 8th 00:09:11.62 De Pere

3 3 165 Alana Kempen 8th 00:09:11.82 Brillion

4 4 644 Greta Martens 8th 00:09:23.96 NEWCHAA Homeschool

5 5 787 Kaylyn Martin 8th 00:09:24.47 Kewaunee

6 6 417 Natalie Novak 8th 00:09:30.26 De Pere

7 7 1355 Allie Gallagher 8th 00:09:31.80 Clarke

8 8 408 Ashley Derenne 7th 00:09:38.91 De Pere

9 9 1354 Leighton Erickson 6th 00:09:40.16 Clarke

10 10 788 Natalie Miller 8th 00:09:43.17 Kewaunee

11 11 1187 Lillian Meissner 7th 00:09:47.85 Washington (OF)

12 12 849 Evalyn Schafer 8th 00:09:49.83 Kiel

13 13 421 Alana Sheigg K 00:09:51.10 De Pere

14 14 596 Ely Rau 8th 00:09:52.90 Bay View

15 15 135 Berkeley Chaltry 7th 00:09:54.11 Peshtigo

16 16 738 Camila Beiersdorf 5th 00:09:58.66 Howards Grove

17 17 784 Charlotte Bootz 8th 00:09:58.67 Kewaunee

18 18 597 Ava Roland 8th 00:10:03.41 Bay View

19 19 409 Emily Derenne 7th 00:10:03.96 De Pere

20 (20) 410 Allison Fabry 7th 00:10:04.91 De Pere

21 21 1342 Megan Quaderer 8th 00:10:06.07 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

22 22 1344 Delaney Skiba 8th 00:10:06.82 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

23 23 179 AJ Miller 6th 00:10:09.36 Southern Door

24 24 138 Peyton Michalski 7th 00:10:11.12 Peshtigo

25 25 123 Norah Free 8th 00:10:11.68 Wilson (Manitowoc)

26 26 642 Sophia Iverson 8th 00:10:12.39 NEWCHAA Homeschool

27 27 166 Isabel Kempen 6th 00:10:12.44 Brillion

28 28 183 Malaina Veeser 7th 00:10:12.72 Southern Door

29 29 646 Milli Paul 8th 00:10:13.54 NEWCHAA Homeschool

30 30 1356 Andi Gallagher 6th 00:10:13.55 Clarke

31 31 164 Sage Bartel 6th 00:10:18.65 Brillion

32 32 181 Skya Scrimgeour 7th 00:10:19.63 Southern Door

33 33 168 Brittyn Zutz 6th 00:10:22.87 Brillion

34 34 749 Elizabeth Tess 7th 00:10:25.09 Howards Grove

35 35 175 Savannah Herbst 6th 00:10:25.44 Southern Door

36 36 748 Alexandra Tarkowski 8th 00:10:25.71 Howards Grove

37 37 747 Demi Talbot 7th 00:10:26.28 Howards Grove

38 38 125 Emily Rabitz 8th 00:10:26.37 Wilson (Manitowoc)

39 39 1311 Breiah Newton 7th 00:10:26.50 Sevastopol

40 40 851 Cecelia Skrepenski 5th 00:10:26.52 Kiel

41 41 268 Oriya Wieting 6th 00:10:27.29 Chilton

42 42 1188 Ava Savage 7th 00:10:33.99 Washington (OF)

43 43 1046 Maggie Butler 8th 00:10:35.95 Mishicot

44 44 174 Amber Geisel 6th 00:10:38.42 Southern Door

45 45 859 Joplyn Brehmer 6th 00:10:38.43 Little Chute

46 46 122 Charlie Drossart 7th 00:10:39.08 Wilson (Manitowoc)

47 47 848 Cara Madson 8th 00:10:41.98 Kiel

48 48 1127 Payton Letourneau 7th 00:10:42.27 Oconto

49 49 1182 Sydney Braund 7th 00:10:45.30 Washington (OF)

50 50 1088 Zarayha Villalobos 8th 00:10:46.35 New Holstein

51 0 965 Adriel Barthel 8th 00:10:47.81 Manitowoc Lutheran
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52 51 1185 Ava Holtz 7th 00:10:48.82 Washington (OF)

53 52 1049 Cali Jo Stodola 5th 00:10:49.58 Mishicot

54 53 868 Evelyn Van Hoof 8th 00:10:52.10 Little Chute

55 54 866 Maya Miller 6th 00:10:52.11 Little Chute

56 (55) 413 Colleen Kopling 8th 00:10:53.94 De Pere

57 56 1360 Adelaide Kroiss 5th 00:10:54.51 Clarke

58 0 406 Margaret Christensen 8th 00:10:55.28 De Pere

59 57 947 Eva Oshefsky 7th 00:10:56.25 Luxemburg-Casco

60 58 1343 Megan Selle 8th 00:10:56.73 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

61 59 935 Chloe Derenne 7th 00:10:58.28 Luxemburg-Casco

62 60 262 Aubrey Plate 8th 00:11:00.00 Chilton

63 0 407 Reagan Christiansen 8th 00:11:00.56 De Pere

64 61 1120 Ariana Cooper 8th 00:11:01.23 Oconto

65 62 1361 Emmayln McLean 6th 00:11:01.56 Clarke

66 63 267 Iyla Wieting 8th 00:11:01.78 Chilton

67 64 852 Emma Thibeault 8th 00:11:02.19 Kiel

68 0 1218 JoJo Taddy 8th 00:11:02.44 Reedsville

69 0 1217 Brooklin Taddy 8th 00:11:02.86 Reedsville

70 65 1079 Bree Birschbach 6th 00:11:03.13 New Holstein

71 66 159 Amelia Michalski 8th 00:11:03.14 St. John Bosco Catholic

72 67 1050 Christa Stodola 7th 00:11:03.86 Mishicot

73 0 273 Lilly Rosner 8th 00:11:04.49 Coleman

74 (68) 171 Elloise Bloniarz 8th 00:11:07.50 Southern Door

75 0 274 Lily Seefeldt 7th 00:11:08.85 Coleman

76 69 871 Manih Wilber 6th 00:11:09.90 Little Chute

77 70 846 Miriam-Christine Clements 8th 00:11:10.64 Kiel

78 (71) 1364 Alaina Wallander 6th 00:11:10.70 Clarke

79 72 266 Ella Tasch 6th 00:11:11.11 Chilton

80 73 1181 Peyton Beyer 7th 00:11:15.24 Washington (OF)

81 74 1083 Haylee Koslowski 6th 00:11:17.82 New Holstein

82 75 255 Tegan Broome 8th 00:11:19.32 Chilton

83 76 136 Bella Klug 8th 00:11:19.68 Peshtigo

84 (77) 177 Evelynne Jeanquart 6th 00:11:20.21 Southern Door

85 78 147 Ana Feider 7th 00:11:20.86 Random Lake

86 79 1125 Elyse Finger 6th 00:11:21.45 Oconto

87 (80) 1359 Joey Korinek 8th 00:11:22.85 Clarke

88 (81) 260 Elsa Kuehn 6th 00:11:24.63 Chilton

89 0 416 Aubree Mershon 8th 00:11:25.52 De Pere

90 82 941 Alexis Kaye 6th 00:11:28.24 Luxemburg-Casco

91 0 1357 Olivia Gass 6th 00:11:29.21 Clarke

92 (83) 263 Evaleigh Popp 8th 00:11:29.81 Chilton

93 (84) 1183 Brooke Fenlon 8th 00:11:30.37 Washington (OF)

94 85 864 Holly Lemmers 7th 00:11:30.87 Little Chute

95 0 264 Tessa` Roehrig 6th 00:11:31.58 Chilton

96 0 1363 Cathryn Taddy 7th 00:11:32.03 Clarke

97 86 158 Giselle Binard 6th 00:11:32.17 St. John Bosco Catholic

98 87 149 Lindsey Haasch 8th 00:11:32.92 Random Lake

99 88 1047 Olivia Ducat 7th 00:11:32.93 Mishicot

100 89 1124 Ava Filz 6th 00:11:33.78 Oconto

101 90 160 Zofia Michalski 6th 00:11:33.80 St. John Bosco Catholic

102 91 930 Gretta Annoye 8th 00:11:34.67 Luxemburg-Casco

103 92 588 Cora DuFresne 8th 00:11:35.35 Bay View

104 0 414 Brinlee Linzmeier 7th 00:11:36.71 De Pere

105 (93) 1180 Ellie Beschta 6th 00:11:37.88 Washington (OF)
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106 94 936 Madison Frank 8th 00:11:38.53 Luxemburg-Casco

107 95 144 Natalie Arndt 8th 00:11:39.07 Random Lake

108 96 1132 Broolyn Viestenz 7th 00:11:39.07 Oconto

109 97 150 Leslie Ignacio Reyes 8th 00:11:39.23 Random Lake

110 0 178 Addison Miller 8th 00:11:39.72 Southern Door

111 (98) 933 Charli Bosman 7th 00:11:45.79 Luxemburg-Casco

112 99 639 Emersyn Drumm 5th 00:11:56.33 NEWCHAA Homeschool

113 0 258 Bailey Kiel 6th 00:11:56.88 Chilton

114 100 645 Caitlin McCarty 8th 00:11:56.93 NEWCHAA Homeschool

115 0 173 Lana Finger 8th 00:11:58.20 Southern Door

116 (101) 862 Bryn Hietpas 7th 00:12:02.24 Little Chute

117 102 598 Sydney Staehler 8th 00:12:02.36 Bay View

118 0 1186 Anna Jahnke 6th 00:12:03.70 Washington (OF)

119 103 585 Maeve Brown 7th 00:12:03.79 Bay View

120 0 412 Reis Hutchinson 8th 00:12:05.14 De Pere

121 (104) 948 Katelyn Piesler 8th 00:12:05.84 Luxemburg-Casco

122 105 1345 Scarlet Tomberlin 7th 00:12:07.13 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

123 0 954 Karsyn Walczyk 7th 00:12:07.84 Luxemburg-Casco

124 106 750 Emmalee Tess 5th 00:12:08.02 Howards Grove

125 0 940 Caydence Hruska 6th 00:12:08.57 Luxemburg-Casco

126 0 938 Albee Helms 8th 00:12:08.67 Luxemburg-Casco

127 (107) 595 Addysen Pamperin 8th 00:12:09.22 Bay View

128 (108) 591 Sophia Hoch 7th 00:12:09.74 Bay View

129 0 411 Margaret Hendricks 8th 00:12:11.87 De Pere

130 (109) 647 Ruth Pierre 5th 00:12:12.79 NEWCHAA Homeschool

131 110 140 Aleah Swanson 8th 00:12:16.66 Peshtigo

132 (111) 850 Carmen Schneider 8th 00:12:19.12 Kiel

133 0 602 Bree Virtues 8th 00:12:20.22 Bay View

134 0 950 Elsie Treml 6th 00:12:22.24 Luxemburg-Casco

135 112 1087 Larissa Vazquez 8th 00:12:22.70 New Holstein

136 113 134 Melanie Berndt 7th 00:12:23.12 Peshtigo

137 0 272 Regan Ducane 8th 00:12:23.46 Coleman

138 0 586 Claire Butler 7th 00:12:23.82 Bay View

139 0 1190 Aubrey Schindel 6th 00:12:25.29 Washington (OF)

140 0 257 Aubree Jambor 8th 00:12:26.05 Chilton

141 (114) 863 Kara Janssen 6th 00:12:26.89 Little Chute

142 115 1089 Lacey Ziebell 6th 00:12:27.59 New Holstein

143 (116) 744 Aliyah Kartes 5th 00:12:28.38 Howards Grove

144 (117) 743 Annabella Haas 7th 00:12:28.57 Howards Grove

145 0 423 Addison Stiles 7th 00:12:29.39 De Pere

146 118 143 Madison Arndt 7th 00:12:30.48 Random Lake

147 (119) 148 Audrey Franke 7th 00:12:30.59 Random Lake

148 0 942 Lexie Kinnard 6th 00:12:30.94 Luxemburg-Casco

149 0 939 Madelynn Helms 6th 00:12:31.09 Luxemburg-Casco

150 120 127 Molly Stock 6th 00:12:31.36 Wilson (Manitowoc)

151 121 1048 Emersyn Greenwood 8th 00:12:31.36 Mishicot

152 0 952 Katie VandenAvond 6th 00:12:32.31 Luxemburg-Casco

153 0 1010 Alaina Sullivan 7th 00:12:34.26 Roncalli

154 0 1189 Aurora Schenkoski 6th 00:12:34.30 Washington (OF)

155 0 418 Cecilia Olmstead 7th 00:12:36.21 De Pere

156 0 176 Violet Jackson 8th 00:12:36.79 Southern Door

157 122 167 Jocelyn Tamm 8th 00:12:38.11 Brillion

158 0 943 Kennedy Krueger 6th 00:12:39.59 Luxemburg-Casco

159 123 790 Ashley Vogeltanz 7th 00:12:40.79 Kewaunee
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160 0 593 Iris MacDonald 7th 00:12:42.52 Bay View

161 124 1312 Brennan Rass 6th 00:12:46.57 Sevastopol

162 0 751 Maddison Teunissen 8th 00:12:48.52 Howards Grove

163 0 403 Harper Anthon 7th 00:12:49.14 De Pere

164 125 162 Natalie Schink 7th 00:12:50.85 St. John Bosco Catholic

165 0 932 Vivian Barta 6th 00:12:51.54 Luxemburg-Casco

166 0 404 Sophia Borlee 8th 00:12:51.73 De Pere

167 0 867 Adelyn Reader 6th 00:12:51.80 Little Chute

168 0 172 Jillayna Fameree 6th 00:12:52.01 Southern Door

169 126 1341 Hannah Kiekhaefer 8th 00:12:54.93 Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

170 (127) 1123 Sophia Farrar 7th 00:12:55.29 Oconto

171 0 405 Elizabeth Breecher 8th 00:12:58.25 De Pere

172 (128) 152 Ella Notbohm 6th 00:12:59.43 Random Lake

173 0 953 Alexis Vincent 8th 00:13:04.23 Luxemburg-Casco

174 0 957 Aubree Wypiszenski 8th 00:13:05.73 Luxemburg-Casco

175 (129) 139 Brooklyn Sherman 7th 00:13:06.79 Peshtigo

176 130 1313 Abby Rock 8th 00:13:10.02 Sevastopol

177 (131) 137 Brylie McClain 6th 00:13:11.69 Peshtigo

178 0 601 Samantha Vannieuwenhoven 7th 00:13:12.86 Bay View

179 0 146 Ashley Blaszczyk 7th 00:13:13.47 Random Lake

180 0 587 Liana Campbell 7th 00:13:14.45 Bay View

181 132 1310 Maryra Cordua Stenzel 6th 00:13:15.19 Sevastopol

182 0 869 Reese Vanderloop 6th 00:13:15.93 Little Chute

183 (133) 648 Ella Younkle 7th 00:13:17.21 NEWCHAA Homeschool

184 0 641 Bella Iverson 6th 00:13:18.07 NEWCHAA Homeschool

185 0 945 Eleanor Lenss 7th 00:13:20.43 Luxemburg-Casco

186 134 161 Destiny Romero 6th 00:13:20.71 St. John Bosco Catholic

187 0 583 Norah Alexander 8th 00:13:27.49 Bay View

188 0 1011 Tara Wizner 8th 00:13:27.89 Roncalli

189 (135) 1119 Stella Brzozowski 8th 00:13:28.43 Oconto

190 0 265 Reese Schneider 5th 00:13:29.56 Chilton

191 0 934 Colleen DeLeers 7th 00:13:31.62 Luxemburg-Casco

192 0 742 Abby Haas 5th 00:13:33.73 Howards Grove

193 0 956 Madison Wisnicky 6th 00:13:34.36 Luxemburg-Casco

194 0 254 Audrey Bembenek 8th 00:13:35.77 Chilton

195 0 937 Ella Goldsmith 6th 00:13:36.12 Luxemburg-Casco

196 0 951 Ireland Turner 8th 00:13:40.22 Luxemburg-Casco

197 136 1314 Margaret Thomas 6th 00:13:40.36 Sevastopol

198 0 1362 Ally Revolinsky 5th 00:13:42.30 Clarke

199 0 1358 Kate Klein 7th 00:13:42.75 Clarke

200 0 1118 Bella Baczanski 8th 00:13:45.91 Oconto

201 0 415 Caroline Meeuwsen 7th 00:13:49.89 De Pere

202 137 785 Rachel Dorner 7th 00:13:51.53 Kewaunee

203 0 640 Abby Guise 8th 00:13:52.96 NEWCHAA Homeschool

204 (138) 124 LuElla Monroe 8th 00:13:56.57 Wilson (Manitowoc)

205 0 752 Lydia Walchesky 5th 00:13:57.63 Howards Grove

206 0 424 Paige Toepfer 8th 00:13:59.04 De Pere

207 0 495 Kimmy Voight 7th 00:14:00.53 Gibraltar

208 0 261 Anna Lemke 8th 00:14:02.38 Chilton

209 0 958 Emma Zastrow 8th 00:14:06.41 Luxemburg-Casco

210 0 944 Madyson Laurent 6th 00:14:07.39 Luxemburg-Casco

211 0 259 Ella Koenigs 6th 00:14:08.38 Chilton

212 0 861 Aubrey Hietpas 6th 00:14:12.82 Little Chute

213 0 1191 Lillian Winans 6th 00:14:13.31 Washington (OF)
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214 (139) 126 Briella Reeves 8th 00:14:14.90 Wilson (Manitowoc)

215 0 1131 Chesney Runnerstrom 6th 00:14:15.94 Oconto

216 0 1129 Harper Miller 5th 00:14:21.94 Oconto

217 0 420 Mollie Schroeder 8th 00:14:27.61 De Pere

218 0 1009 Adalyn Schultz 5th 00:14:34.69 Roncalli

219 0 949 Kaylyn Snowberry 6th 00:14:36.03 Luxemburg-Casco

220 0 929 Brystol Abts 6th 00:14:40.47 Luxemburg-Casco

221 0 1117 Aailyah Amenson 6th 00:14:40.53 Oconto

222 0 1126 Hadley Helnore 5th 00:14:41.69 Oconto

223 0 1130 Marni Monfort 5th 00:14:47.21 Oconto

224 0 599 Eva Streckenbach 7th 00:15:01.62 Bay View

225 0 600 Adelyn Teske 7th 00:15:03.55 Bay View

226 0 966 Anna Holper 6th 00:15:04.14 Manitowoc Lutheran

227 0 860 Avery Dercks 7th 00:15:11.04 Little Chute

228 0 741 Haddie Drossel 7th 00:15:27.37 Howards Grove

229 0 643 Zipporah Kremer 5th 00:15:31.41 NEWCHAA Homeschool

230 0 1121 Emma Decker 6th 00:15:45.82 Oconto

231 (140) 1309 Selma Burtnett 8th 00:15:57.72 Sevastopol

232 0 1353 Isabella Avery 5th 00:16:06.95 Clarke

233 0 740 Ashley Bork 5th 00:16:12.17 Howards Grove

234 0 1184 Haley Fenlon 6th 00:16:12.46 Washington (OF)

235 (141) 1080 Kate Heus 6th 00:16:13.00 New Holstein

236 0 182 Liliah Stuth 7th 00:16:43.31 Southern Door

237 0 1122 Payton Eder 6th 00:17:26.96 Oconto

238 0 931 Ayvah Armstrong 7th 00:17:27.01 Luxemburg-Casco

239 0 594 Aria Olson 8th 00:17:33.82 Bay View

240 0 1008 Elliandra Daehling 5th 00:17:35.44 Roncalli

241 (142) 1082 Myleigh Kohlman 6th 00:17:41.73 New Holstein

242 0 494 Avery Roets 7th 00:18:12.55 Gibraltar

243 0 865 Tahlia Martinez 6th 00:18:27.56 Little Chute

244 0 946 Trinity Nooyen 7th 00:18:39.86 Luxemburg-Casco
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